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Description

199601170000
16981

01/17/1996
02:45:56

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NORWEST
MORT INC

13 126 Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:126

199603010000
66941

03/01/1996
11:38:13

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

13 74 Lot#:2 Book:13
Pg:74

199603140000
84031

03/14/1996
02:58:12

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

9 102 Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:102

199604180001
25651

04/18/1996
09:01:36

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FLOWERS,
LUTHER T

199604190001
27821

04/19/1996
10:40:48

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OLSEN,
DENNIS C

199605070001
49121

05/07/1996
02:25:44

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

RIGGS,
HAROLD A

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199606070001
86001

06/07/1996
11:36:10

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS HOUSING AND
URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199608010002
47991

08/01/1996
09:07:42

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

199603060000
73871

03/06/1996
12:04:42

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PITTS, ROGER
S

199603150000
86021

03/15/1996
01:54:04

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GLASS,
ALTON D

199612110004
07841

12/11/1996
01:51:42

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC


