Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MIDFIRST BANK; Date Recorded= 1996;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601170000 16981	01/17/1996 02:45:56	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NORWEST MORT INC			13	126		Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:126
199603010000 66941	03/01/1996 11:38:13	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			13	74		Lot#:2 Book:13 Pg:74
199603140000 84031	03/14/1996 02:58:12	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			9	102		Lot#:15 Book:9 Pg:102
199604180001 25651	04/18/1996 09:01:36	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FLOWERS, LUTHER T						
199604190001 27821	04/19/1996 10:40:48	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OLSEN, DENNIS C						
199605070001 49121	05/07/1996 02:25:44	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	RIGGS, HAROLD A						Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199606070001 86001	06/07/1996 11:36:10	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199608010002 47991	08/01/1996 09:07:42	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO						
199603060000 73871	03/06/1996 12:04:42	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PITTS, ROGER S						
199603150000 86021	03/15/1996 01:54:04	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, ALTON D						
199612110004 07841	12/11/1996 01:51:42	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						